
Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  26 Nov 2014

Female - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

241 Deb Lynch 17:2920-29 1 5:59, 11:30

240 Susannah Lynch 17:57U20 2 6:20, 11:37

336 Sue Mellsop 18:3040-49 3 6:00, 12:30

325 Dana Purdy 19:07U20 4 6:03, 13:04

324 angie keen 19:4220-29 5 7:09, 12:33

320 Ayesha Shafi 19:5220-29 6 8:13, 11:39

282 Sophie Bright 19:57U20 7 7:46, 12:11

328 heather walker 20:0640-49 8 8:27, 11:39

347 Nicole Walker 20:0820-29 9 7:43, 12:25

243 Maren Scheibe-Beinersdorf 20:3330-3910 10:39, 9:54

220 Jacqueline O'Hagan 20:5230-3911 8:31, 12:21

335 Sierra Ryland 20:5230-3912 8:35, 12:17

258 becky hawthorne 20:57U2013 7:53, 13:04

338 grace mellsop 21:05U2014 7:47, 13:18

290 Kate Jordan 21:2520-2915 7:57, 13:28

298 Amanda Crosby 21:2920-2916 14:11, 7:18

327 LAURA WILKINSON 21:3120-2917 8:01, 13:30

306 Sarai Hemara 21:3920-2918 6:44, 14:55

322 louise tie 21:4020-2919 7:58, 13:42

226 Rebecca Speirs 21:5630-3920 8:34, 13:22

304 kirsty Cole 21:5720-2921 8:53, 13:04

246 Tanja Injac 22:2740-4922 8:36, 13:51

14 Louisa Skurr 22:2820-2923 8:44, 13:44

276 Catherine Alderton 22:3650+24 9:20, 13:16

247 Nicola Hankinson 22:5130-3925 10:04, 12:47

291 Jane Loughnan 23:1240-4926 8:06, 15:06

254 Elsie Robertson 23:4250+27 8:52, 14:50

289 Karen Ward 23:5350+28 9:09, 14:44

321 jessica hunter-wilson 23:5620-2929 9:01, 14:55

283 Lucy Newton Smith 24:03U2030 7:35, 16:28

316 Jennifer Atkinson 24:0430-3931 10:52, 13:12

305 Grace Hamara 24:18U2032 8:10, 16:08

344 emily register 25:30U2033 7:13, 18:17

315 Caroline West 25:3250+34 9:09, 16:23

342 julie register 25:3740-4935 9:42, 15:55

245 Annabel Goslin 26:1820-2936 11:18, 15:00

309 Jane-Marie Kerslake 26:4340-4937 9:54, 16:49

330 tess drewitt 26:5630-3938 10:36, 16:20

326 Tracy Higham 27:2640-4939 11:26, 16:00

267 Pele Walker 27:5350+40 9:55, 17:58

223 Diane Morgan 27:5750+41 12:09, 15:48

224 Lynzi Armstrong 28:0230-3942 11:46, 16:16

249 Catherine Vernon 28:4850+43 11:02, 17:46

313 Ailsa Robertson 29:2920-2944 21:03, 8:26

294 Roxana Johnson 29:5540-4945 11:25, 18:30

340 Sue Cuthbertson 31:1250+46 11:45, 19:27

278 Dannielle Prout 31:5530-3947 14:50, 17:05

275 Brenda McCabe 35:1650+48 12:38, 22:38
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  26 Nov 2014

Male - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

286 lachlan davey 15:5120-29 1 5:45, 10:06

281 Henry Gautrey 16:02U20 2 5:46, 10:16

285 christian davey 16:41U20 3 6:30, 10:11

307 Valentino Luna Hernandez 16:5830-39 4 6:33, 10:25

271 TONY BUCKINGHAM 17:0830-39 5 6:22, 10:46

337 Steve Mellsop 17:1640-49 6 5:56, 11:20

300 Callum Hancock 17:44U20 7 6:38, 11:06

279 jake jackson-grammer 18:04U20 8 8:01, 10:03

274 max whiting 18:0920-29 9 6:38, 11:31

331 mike cousins 18:1830-3910 7:17, 11:01

345 kane mcCollum 18:2630-3911 7:24, 11:02

319 Andy Ford 18:3330-3912 8:04, 10:29

270 neill law 18:4230-3913 7:34, 11:08

248 Jeff Culver 18:4520-2914 7:43, 11:02

297 Robin Cameron-Jones 18:5140-4915 7:00, 11:51

312 Gregg Cornwell 19:0230-3916 7:47, 11:15

293 Ross Jamieson 19:2340-4917 7:46, 11:37

222 Niels Madsen 19:4050+18 8:15, 11:25

230 Anthony Nansen 19:4820-2919 7:35, 12:13

341 mark ross 19:5140-4920 8:13, 11:38

262 Mark Skurr 19:5730-3921 6:48, 13:09

252 Jayden Dyer 19:5820-2922 8:24, 11:34

308 Samuel Phillips 19:59U2023 8:58, 11:01

218 gene mcnaught 20:0340-4924 8:22, 11:41

269 dean whiteman 20:0340-4925 8:27, 11:36

303 Chris Birkinshaw 20:1240-4926 8:05, 12:07

311 Euan Henderson 20:2140-4927 7:39, 12:42

314 John Hancock 20:2340-4928 7:24, 12:59

323 craig stevenson 20:3230-3929 7:43, 12:49

238 Stuart Land 20:3330-3930 6:49, 13:44

277 simon ingram 20:3840-4931 7:40, 12:58

287 cameron fraser 20:4120-2932 8:09, 12:32

302 Jedi Morland Janes 20:44U2033 7:23, 13:21

221 dane burmester 21:1120-2934 6:57, 14:14

295 TIM SKURR 21:1630-3935 7:27, 13:49

235 Donald Coley 21:2950+36 8:18, 13:11

259 Brent Spicer 21:3740-4937 9:17, 12:20

329 Dave Hayes 21:5140-4938 8:33, 13:18

299 Phil Elcome 21:5330-3939 9:07, 12:46

263 Ben Latty 22:0130-3940 9:28, 12:33

237 Tom McSherry 22:0820-2941 8:02, 14:06

318 Pete Marshall 22:1540-4942 9:34, 12:41

348 Owen Brown 22:1650+43 8:14, 14:02

317 Joe Ede 22:1740-4944 8:38, 13:39

273 Allan Kwok 22:1830-3945 9:01, 13:17

280 Euan Christie 22:3830-3946 9:11, 13:27

296 Nathan Elley 22:5230-3947 8:10, 14:42

284 Patrick Radomski 22:5830-3948 8:41, 14:17

339 curtis mellsop 23:04U2049 7:20, 15:44
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  26 Nov 2014

265 Cameron Dawson 23:3120-2950 9:58, 13:33

310 Pete Barton 23:3640-4951 8:45, 14:51

332 Simon Barker 23:5730-3952 10:21, 13:36

334 Andrew parsons 24:0830-3953 10:59, 13:09

450 Warren Taylor 24:1650+54 9:13, 15:03

292 Paul Rodway 24:5450+55 10:47, 14:07

244 Craig Evans 25:0430-3956 9:57, 15:07

257 Warren Sutherland 25:0940-4957 7:09, 18:00

216 Andrew Rowe 25:4120-2958 12:01, 13:40

80 calvin bradley 25:58U2059 25:58

260 Ross Capill 26:1250+60 8:01, 18:11

333 Alex Angileri 26:5920-2961 10:50, 16:09

349 Paul Thomas 27:2750+62 11:03, 16:24

242 Jayesh Chouhan 28:3630-3963 12:25, 16:11

261 Graham Biggs 30:0250+64 12:24, 17:38
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  26 Nov 2014

Female - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

240 Susannah Lynch 17:576:20, 11:37 1

325 Dana Purdy 19:076:03, 13:04 2

282 Sophie Bright 19:577:46, 12:11 3

258 becky hawthorne 20:577:53, 13:04 4

338 grace mellsop 21:057:47, 13:18 5

283 Lucy Newton Smith 24:037:35, 16:28 6

305 Grace Hamara 24:188:10, 16:08 7

344 emily register 25:307:13, 18:17 8

20-29

241 Deb Lynch 17:295:59, 11:30 1

324 angie keen 19:427:09, 12:33 2

320 Ayesha Shafi 19:528:13, 11:39 3

347 Nicole Walker 20:087:43, 12:25 4

290 Kate Jordan 21:257:57, 13:28 5

298 Amanda Crosby 21:2914:11, 7:18 6

327 LAURA WILKINSON 21:318:01, 13:30 7

306 Sarai Hemara 21:396:44, 14:55 8

322 louise tie 21:407:58, 13:42 9

304 kirsty Cole 21:578:53, 13:0410

14 Louisa Skurr 22:288:44, 13:4411

321 jessica hunter-wilson 23:569:01, 14:5512

245 Annabel Goslin 26:1811:18, 15:0013

313 Ailsa Robertson 29:2921:03, 8:2614

30-39

243 Maren Scheibe-Beinersdorf 20:3310:39, 9:54 1

220 Jacqueline O'Hagan 20:528:31, 12:21 2

335 Sierra Ryland 20:528:35, 12:17 3

226 Rebecca Speirs 21:568:34, 13:22 4

247 Nicola Hankinson 22:5110:04, 12:47 5

316 Jennifer Atkinson 24:0410:52, 13:12 6

330 tess drewitt 26:5610:36, 16:20 7

224 Lynzi Armstrong 28:0211:46, 16:16 8

278 Dannielle Prout 31:5514:50, 17:05 9

40-49

336 Sue Mellsop 18:306:00, 12:30 1

328 heather walker 20:068:27, 11:39 2

246 Tanja Injac 22:278:36, 13:51 3

291 Jane Loughnan 23:128:06, 15:06 4

342 julie register 25:379:42, 15:55 5

309 Jane-Marie Kerslake 26:439:54, 16:49 6

326 Tracy Higham 27:2611:26, 16:00 7

294 Roxana Johnson 29:5511:25, 18:30 8

50+
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  26 Nov 2014

Female - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

50+

276 Catherine Alderton 22:369:20, 13:16 1

254 Elsie Robertson 23:428:52, 14:50 2

289 Karen Ward 23:539:09, 14:44 3

315 Caroline West 25:329:09, 16:23 4

267 Pele Walker 27:539:55, 17:58 5

223 Diane Morgan 27:5712:09, 15:48 6

249 Catherine Vernon 28:4811:02, 17:46 7

340 Sue Cuthbertson 31:1211:45, 19:27 8

275 Brenda McCabe 35:1612:38, 22:38 9

Team

346 . Crossdressers 18:378:10, 10:27 1

301 . Salt and Pepper 32:238:49, 23:34 2

Male - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

U20

281 Henry Gautrey 16:025:46, 10:16 1

285 christian davey 16:416:30, 10:11 2

300 Callum Hancock 17:446:38, 11:06 3

279 jake jackson-grammer 18:048:01, 10:03 4

308 Samuel Phillips 19:598:58, 11:01 5

302 Jedi Morland Janes 20:447:23, 13:21 6

339 curtis mellsop 23:047:20, 15:44 7

80 calvin bradley 25:5825:58 8

20-29

286 lachlan davey 15:515:45, 10:06 1

274 max whiting 18:096:38, 11:31 2

248 Jeff Culver 18:457:43, 11:02 3

230 Anthony Nansen 19:487:35, 12:13 4

252 Jayden Dyer 19:588:24, 11:34 5

287 cameron fraser 20:418:09, 12:32 6

221 dane burmester 21:116:57, 14:14 7

237 Tom McSherry 22:088:02, 14:06 8

265 Cameron Dawson 23:319:58, 13:33 9

216 Andrew Rowe 25:4112:01, 13:4010

333 Alex Angileri 26:5910:50, 16:0911

30-39

307 Valentino Luna Hernandez 16:586:33, 10:25 1

271 TONY BUCKINGHAM 17:086:22, 10:46 2

331 mike cousins 18:187:17, 11:01 3

345 kane mcCollum 18:267:24, 11:02 4

319 Andy Ford 18:338:04, 10:29 5

Printed: 2-Dec-14 14:09

SportscoreTime Machine Event Timing Services

www.splashanddash.co.nz

Page 2



Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  26 Nov 2014

Male - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

30-39

270 neill law 18:427:34, 11:08 6

312 Gregg Cornwell 19:027:47, 11:15 7

262 Mark Skurr 19:576:48, 13:09 8

323 craig stevenson 20:327:43, 12:49 9

238 Stuart Land 20:336:49, 13:4410

295 TIM SKURR 21:167:27, 13:4911

299 Phil Elcome 21:539:07, 12:4612

263 Ben Latty 22:019:28, 12:3313

273 Allan Kwok 22:189:01, 13:1714

280 Euan Christie 22:389:11, 13:2715

296 Nathan Elley 22:528:10, 14:4216

284 Patrick Radomski 22:588:41, 14:1717

332 Simon Barker 23:5710:21, 13:3618

334 Andrew parsons 24:0810:59, 13:0919

244 Craig Evans 25:049:57, 15:0720

242 Jayesh Chouhan 28:3612:25, 16:1121

40-49

337 Steve Mellsop 17:165:56, 11:20 1

297 Robin Cameron-Jones 18:517:00, 11:51 2

293 Ross Jamieson 19:237:46, 11:37 3

341 mark ross 19:518:13, 11:38 4

218 gene mcnaught 20:038:22, 11:41 5

269 dean whiteman 20:038:27, 11:36 6

303 Chris Birkinshaw 20:128:05, 12:07 7

311 Euan Henderson 20:217:39, 12:42 8

314 John Hancock 20:237:24, 12:59 9

277 simon ingram 20:387:40, 12:5810

259 Brent Spicer 21:379:17, 12:2011

329 Dave Hayes 21:518:33, 13:1812

318 Pete Marshall 22:159:34, 12:4113

317 Joe Ede 22:178:38, 13:3914

310 Pete Barton 23:368:45, 14:5115

257 Warren Sutherland 25:097:09, 18:0016

50+

222 Niels Madsen 19:408:15, 11:25 1

235 Donald Coley 21:298:18, 13:11 2

348 Owen Brown 22:168:14, 14:02 3

450 Warren Taylor 24:169:13, 15:03 4

292 Paul Rodway 24:5410:47, 14:07 5

260 Ross Capill 26:128:01, 18:11 6

349 Paul Thomas 27:2711:03, 16:24 7

261 Graham Biggs 30:0212:24, 17:38 8
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  26 Nov 2014

Female - Alternative Event  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

Alt Event

239 Helen Bradford 7:532:18, 5:35 1

Male - Alternative Event  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Split Times

Alt Event

250 Boston Bright 14:178:09, 6:08 1
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  26 Nov 2014

Female - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

47 kate mcilroy 12:41OceanSwim 20-39 1 12:41, 0:00

67 Fiona Macmaster 17:35OceanSwim 40+ 2 17:35

26 Perdita Barnes 18:28OceanSwim 40+ 3 18:28

41 Caitriona Lewis 18:40OceanSwim 40+ 4 18:40

71 verity abdat 20:48OceanSwim 20-39 5 20:48

Male - 730m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

115 Jake Jamieson 12:24OceanSwim U20 1 12:24

86 Chris Marshall 12:47OceanSwim 20-39 2 12:47

120 Paul Williams 13:48OceanSwim 40+ 3 13:48

21 Nick Butcher 16:44OceanSwim 40+ 4 7:18, 9:26

18 Mahesh Jeram 19:07OceanSwim 40+ 5 10:02, 9:05

24 Jason Harris 19:21OceanSwim 20-39 6 19:21

205 james hebley 20:41OceanSwim 20-39 7 8:02, 12:39

43 Matt Berg 20:43OceanSwim 40+ 8 7:14, 13:29

359 Royce Evans 21:20OceanSwim 20-39 9 12:28, 8:52

87 Anthony Dowd 21:27OceanSwim 20-3910 16:44, 4:43

195 karaka tukakaraina 25:50OceanSwim 40+11 25:50

Female - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

104 Johanna Prebble 8:56OceanSwim 20-39 1 8:56

48 BARBARA WEST 10:37OceanSwim 40+ 2 10:37

62 Lisa Kuperus 12:55OceanSwim 20-39 3 12:55

6 Rebecca Hollingsworth 14:51OceanSwim 20-39 4 14:51

99 Alexandra Heather-Sclater 15:53OceanSwim U20 5 15:53

107 Samara Sheppard 17:18OceanSwim 20-39 6 17:18

17 Sarah Jenkin 17:32OceanSwim 40+ 7 17:32

255 Heather sinclair 17:33OceanSwim 40+ 8 17:33

193 cathy knowsley 18:53OceanSwim 40+ 9 18:53

356 Kathie Stobbs 19:19OceanSwim 40+10 19:19

118 Emma Mulhern 20:44OceanSwim 20-3911 20:44

100 Mandy Gibson 22:48OceanSwim 40+12 22:48

114 Hilary Hazell 22:48OceanSwim 40+13 22:48

Male - 400m Swim  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Division Split Times

201 benjamin mossmon 8:41OceanSwim 20-39 1 8:41

126 Will O'Connor 13:47OceanSwim 20-39 2 13:47

102 martin evans 13:50OceanSwim 40+ 3 13:50

117 Mike Humphrey 13:50OceanSwim 40+ 4 13:50

37 Robbie Macquarrie 16:44OceanSwim 40+ 5 16:44

116 Neil Stodart 17:15OceanSwim 40+ 6 17:15
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Splash and Dash 2014 - 2015

Shoe Clinic - New Balance

Freyberg Beach, Oriental Parade  .  26 Nov 2014
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